Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Correct as of 12th May 2020
C.K

G5015

Maxima Edging Shears
5013969065947
8201600000

TW

Applicable Standards

Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Users are advised to wear suitable hand protection

Carl

Kammerling

~ Lightweight shears give a professional finish to the lawn edges ~ Non-stick coated and chrome plated
blades for low friction use and resistance to rust ~ Tubular steel handles with soft, non-slip grips ~ Fully
adjustable blade tension ~ Blade length: 175 mm ~ Overall length: 940 mm

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
210
40
920
1495
Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
210
40
980
1537

Backing Card
40
Tie

o O o o N

Secondary packaging

o O o o o

O O O o o o o o

Transit packaging

12
210
1260
400
19.2

Case

787.5

12 May 2020 06:45AM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

