Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 12th May 2020		
Brand	С.К		
Product	G5015		
Description	Maxima Edging Shears		
Barcode	5013969065947		
Commodity code	8201600000		
Country of origin	тw		



Features & Benefits~ Lightweight shears give a professional finish to the lawn edges ~ Non-stick coated and chrome plated
blades for low friction use and resistance to rust ~ Tubular steel handles with soft, non-slip grips ~ Fully
adjustable blade tension ~ Blade length: 175 mm ~ Overall length: 940 mmApplicable StandardsHealth & SafetyUsers are advised to wear suitable hand protectionWarrantyC.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	0	12	
Width mm	210	210	0	210	
Depth mm	40	40	0	1260	
Height mm	920	980	0	400	
Weight	1495	1537	0	19.2	
Packaging Information	Card use	Backing Card	0	Case	
	Card gms	40	0	787.5	
	Plastic use	Tie	0	-	
	Plastic gms	2	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	